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Classement général

Pl. Dos
1 1
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Nom-prénom

BLANC-DIDIER/FAVRE-VALENTIN
BARAZZUOL-FILIPPO/BOFFELLI-WILLIAM
STOFNER-MARTIN/OBERBACHER-ALEX
SERT-YOANN/BECCARI-FILIPPO
ROCHAIX-LEO/DUNAND-PALLAZ-AURELIEN
DHAENE-FRANCOIS/TRAUB-ALEXIS
MICHELON-JULIEN/POMMERET-LUDOVIC
BOCHET-EMILIEN/PERRIER-FLORENT
STRADELLI-STEFANO/CAZZANELLI-FRANCOIS
BLANC-ARTHUR/POCHAT-GEDEON
FLEURY-BASTIEN/MEYNET-FABIEN
HOCHSTAFFL-MARC/WALDER-JOHANNES
SCHLEGEL-SANDRO/GERHARD-SCHNEIDER
ELLMENREICH-BAPTISTE/BOUVET-EDDY
PUEYO-THOMAS/CLARYS-VALENTIN
FRISON-ROCHE-CARL/SAUTEL-FLORIAN
BOLIS-FLORENT/PIATTI-ANTOINE
GABIOUD-CANDIDE/GABIOUD-JULES-HENRI
JUILLAGUET-SWANN/JUILLAGUET-WILL
LORET-JEREMY/BOMBARDO-GREGORY
PEREZ-DAVID/ZANAROLI-ANTOINE
GUEX-BENOIT/MARCHON-THIERRY
NOEBES-TOURRES-VALENTIN/GUILLOTEAU-JEREMY
RODRIGUEZ-ANTOINE/BLANC-STEVEN
THOMAS-KOLLER/STEINBACHER-GEORG
SAILLET-COLIN/FILLIARD-BRICE
LOUBET-REMI/BROTTET-JULIEN
GUSMEROLI-MARCO/CORAZZA-MATTEO
NEYRON-FRANCOIS/POLI-FRANCESCO
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Nom-prénom

CHAIX-VALERY JEAN-PIERRE/RAVIER-SERGE
BARBEROUX-ALEXANDRE/THEVIN-LOIC
KOGLER-DAVID/DOLL-MAGNUS
JUMERE-WILFRID/ASSERQUET-FRANCK
RANDIN-MICHAEL/BERNASCONI-YANNICK
TORE LOLAND-GLENN/BAUJARD-YOANN
RODRIGUEZ-JEAN/LILLE-QUENTIN
POLLET-VILLARD-THIBAULT/GALLAY-ARNAUD
PERRET-SIMON/RAUSIS-JOACHIM

ROY LATRAS-CARLOS/BLANCHARD-GUILLARMO
DULAC-QUENTIN/BUCHOT-JONAS
GEYDET-NICOLAS/MONTEGANI-LEO
DOTTA-MATTIA/FRANSIOLI-GIACOMO
NELSON-THOMAS/GREYDANUS-LOGAN
DEILLON-BERTRAND/SAVARY-IVAR
SELBER-FEDERICO/MALACARNE-MARCO
BEDOY-LOIC/ALLERME-CHARLY
NEGRONI-MANUEL/GIOVANETTO-NADIR
JASZKOWSKI-NICOLAS/NEYROUD-BASILE
VALLIER-SEBASTIEN/ABRY-ADRIEN
COUZINET-NICOLAS/LECLERCQ-MATHIEU
CAMAGLIO-STEFANO/BASSO-MAURIZIO
BERTINI-SIMONE/EYDALLIN-GIANLUCA
THABUIS-FABIEN/BETTE-JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
ESTUBIER-NICOLAS/LARDAT-BASTIEN
MAZAN-FREDERI/ROUSSET-GUILLAUME
ALZELAI-IGOR/SARASOLA-JOSEBA
KUNZE-MARC/MOTTAZ-VALENTIN

LE BAHER-SAMUEL/VIOUD-JEROME
GACHET-FLORIMOND/ROUX-FABIEN
BACARDIT TUDELA-NIL/SALAMO DAVID
CHENAL-RAPHAEL/LOISEL-ETIENNE
HENRI-SEBASTIEN/MONCANY-JONATHAN
MATRAS-SLAWOMIR/PAPANIKOS-DIMITRIOS
DUBOIS-BAPTISTE/ROLLIER-BRICE
PURSCHKE-ANDRE/PADE-CONSTANTIN
BORDET-RAPHAEL/NORTES -DAMIEN
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Nom-prénom

LIOTARD-ALEXANDRE/GAILLARD-JEREMIE
BAUSONE-FEDERICO/MATTIO-PAOLO
BUTHEY-STEPHANE/ANCAY-EMMANUEL

PUIG CATALAN-MARC/MOYA RODRIGUEZ-ERIC
GIGNOUX-CYRIL/COTTARD-FRANCOIS
CUSIN-FRANCOIS/NEGRO-SEBASTIEN

GRACIA MARTINEZ-SANTIAGO/ROYO-LUIS
BOULANGER-THOMAS/TERIBAT-FABIEN
GAY-PERRET-LAURENT/BERTHOD-FRANCOIS
SHEHAN-JOEL/CARR-CHRIS

GOMEZ SIMON-DIEGO/ORDONEZ LOPEZ-RUBEN
HARTMANN-NICOLAS/BETRISEY-MATHIAS
MONTEGANI-ANTOINE/GAUMONT-YANN
NAVARRO AZNAR-FERNANDO/ALVAREZ ESPINOSA-DIEGO
TISSIERES-CEDRIC/DUAY-SEBASTIEN
DUPESSEY-BRUN-COME/EVEQUE MOURROUX-JEROME
JULEN-EMANUEL/BINER-PATRICE
DOMINGUEZ-JAVI/IRURETA-ARKAITZ

OTXOA BIAIN-AITOR/ALONSO-ASIER
SECHAUD-GUILLAUME/DELETOMBE-BAPTISTE
VERRA-COSMA/DALLAGO-DAVIDE
MOTTIER-BENOIT/CLAVIEN-GUILLAUME
GENS-RAPHAEL/BLANC-THOMAS
COSTAZ-YANNICK/EYRAUD-THEO
AUDEBRAND-DAVID/HOCHMANN-MARC
GILLET-FRANCIS/DULAC-VINCENT
SCHIDE-KATIE/GRANGIER-GERMAIN
BAUDIN-ROBIN/BAUDIN-LUCIE
ROUSSET-MELANIE/HUGO-REINHOLD
PISTONO-NICOLAS/MESCLE-BENOIT

BONNET - LIGEON-REMI/POUPON-SYLVAIN
HAUGENEDER-TOBIAS/HAUGENEDER-MICHAEL
ARCHER-SCOTT/NEWTON-TYLER
CRETTEX-RENE/JACQUEMETTAZ-CHRISTOPHE
HANROT-MATTHIAS/BUACHE-JEREMY
GOSSELIN-JEFF/ENCRENAZ-BAPTISTE
TRAUB-ARTHUR/LAVY-JEREMY
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a 3:55:42
a 3:57:04
a 3:59:26
a 4:00:03
a 4:00:04
a 4:04:10
a 4:04:10
a 4:04:41
a 4:05:50
a 4:07:44
a 4:08:39
a4:12:40
a4:12:40
a 4:13:08
a 4:13:46
a 4:14:59
a4:17:13
a 4:19:05
a4:19:33
a 4:20:33
a 4:20:46
a4:21:42
a4:24:21
a 4:27:53
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TIVOLY. MBNTAGNES
N

2
e

Commune

de Beauvfort



\,

Pl.

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Dos

41
150
123

99

74

81

65

58
133
100
111
107
144

71

51

47
164
155

89

87
120
170
161
131
197
183
171

95
139

93
177

62
126

67
138
118

86

Nom-prénom

VENDRELL-JOAN MARIA/SERRA-JORDI
CATALAN CORELLA-JORGE/ESCARPA-DIEGO
PARCERISA-ROBERT/PUIG GUERRA-NACHO
ROOS-FABRICE/MOLLI-DIDIER
MAZAN-VINCENT/HERAND-OLIVIER
LAZZARONI-FABIEN/BOIS-DENIS
LEJEUNE-SEBASTIEN/CURMER-GREGOIRE
HERBIN-NICOLAS/JACQUARD-PASCAL
RIOU-FRANGOIS/CARON-VINCENT
BAPST-YOAN/BARRAS-FRANCOIS
IAVELLI-GIANLUCA/COMETTO-WALTER
BERNARDI-ALBERTO/SANTONI-MARCO
PRADO-ANGEL/DIEZ-SERGIO
FERRAND-DAVID/MONNET-HERVE
BUISSON-MARC/VERT-GUILLAUME
YVART-SEBASTIEN/GAUDRY-LOIC
SENN-MARTINA/NOOTZ-RAINER

GUILERA GIRALT-ROBERT/REIG-ALBERT
BRAIDA-GUIDO/REY-STEFANO
FISCHER-RENE/STOCK-MARKUS
CUINAT-GUERRAZ-NILS/BRONSARD-TRISTAN
KNAP-MATEUSZ/PIETKA-TOMASZ
JUSZCZAK-ARTUR/KUZNIAK-FILIP
GALDOS-GORKA/SIVIGNON-ERIC
DORFMANN-MANFRED/DORFMANN-MELANIE
NAVE-BENOIT/THEVENARD-XAVIER
KALUZA-JERZY/KIELTYKA-ZBIGNIEW
URBANI-DANIELE/GAIO-MICHELE
FRASCHIA-GIULIO/SUARDI-GIORDANO
DHERBEY-HUGO/VAISSIERE-AURELIEN
LEITER-CHRISTOPHER/POMPER-MARTINA
MARION-EMILIEN/JEANGEORGES-JACKY
EQUY-ARNAUD/BELZ-JEAN-MARIE
FLORES-GARCIA-JEREMIE/BURETTE-PAUL
ITURRATE-MIKEL/MILIKUA-ROBERTO

BES GINESTA-JORDI/COMA CASES-DAVID
REIXACH REYES-SERGI/ESTANOL TORRES-JAUME

Nat

ES
ES
ES
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
IT
IT
ES
FR
FR
FR
AT
ES
IT
AT
FR
PL
PL
ES
IT
FR
PL
IT
IT
FR
DE
FR
FR
FR
ES
ES
ES

()]
x

TR

J1-13/03
3:45:23 (87)
3:49:30 (106)
3:44:00 (80)
3:42:55 (77)
3:53:26 (117)
3:59:14 (139)
3:56:30 (129)
3:54:53 (123)
3:55:33 (125)
4:00:18 (144)
3:59:50 (142)
3:57:13 (134)
3:59:42 (141)
3:56:47 (130)
3:56:17 (127)
3:49:46 (107)
4:06:43 (160)
3:56:26 (128)
3:59:12 (138)
3:46:46 (90)
3:59:36 (140)
4:04:38 (155)
4:01:34 (145)
4:02:02 (147)
3:56:50 (131)
3:52:20 (112)
4:02:15 (149)
3:58:16 (137)
4:04:32 (154)
3:57:52 (135)
4:05:17 (157)
4:02:19 (150)
4:02:05 (148)
4:12:05 (169)
3:54:37 (121)
3:41:18 (72)
4:06:10 (158)

J2-14/03
4:57:02 (113)
4:53:00 (102)
4:50:50 (94)
4:52:23 (97)
5:09:50 (139)
5:03:12 (121)
4:56:46 (112)
5:02:22 (119)
5:00:09 (117)
5:11:20 (142)
5:00:43 (118)
5:04:45 (124)
5:07:59 (136)
5:03:07 (120)
4:57:53 (114)
5:05:15 (126)
5:09:25 (138)
5:11:54 (144)
5:07:35 (135)
6:09:11 (202)
5:15:40 (148)
5:05:49 (127)
5:04:18 (123)
5:16:45 (151)
5:14:28 (147)
5:06:42 (133)
5:10:08 (141)
5:06:11 (129)
5:13:13 (145)
5:16:59 (152)
5:18:55 (156)
5:23:36 (159)
5:09:05 (137)
5:06:15 (130)
5:11:41 (143)
5:13:41 (146)
5:20:37 (157)

J3-15/03

3:05:23 (126)
3:02:13 (115)
2:59:11 (99)

3:10:26 (146)
3:00:19 (109)
3:00:56 (111)
3:05:51 (130)
3:04:22 (122)
3:08:10 (139)
2:58:53 (98)

3:03:29 (120)
3:03:00 (119)
3:02:39 (117)
3:03:55 (121)
3:05:39 (127)
3:02:32 (116)
3:08:13 (140)
3:05:20 (124)
3:07:16 (136)
2:48:48 (57)

3:02:43 (118)
3:06:38 (133)
3:05:47 (129)
3:05:42 (128)
3:09:47 (143)
3:11:38 (150)
3:10:52 (148)
3:10:09 (145)
3:12:49 (158)
3:12:01 (151)
3:11:29 (149)
3:10:48 (147)
3:14:08 (162)
3:09:56 (144)
3:15:36 (165)
3:06:35 (132)
3:05:04 (123)

J4-16/03
4:09:04 (135)
4:12:13 (140)
4:24:45 (164)
4:14:00 (142)
3:56:31 (96)
3:57:28 (100)
4:01:57 (116)
3:59:28 (106)
3:58:56 (103)
3:53:44 (87)
4:00:47 (110)
4:00:29 (109)
3:56:09 (95)
4:03:53 (119)
4:08:54 (134)
4:11:27 (138)
3:49:42 (76)
4:04:06 (120)
4:05:47 (126)
3:37:00 (47)
4:05:07 (123)
4:08:45 (133)
4:16:01 (146)
4:03:47 (118)
4:10:41 (137)
4:21:11 (158)
4:12:00 (139)
4:21:49 (160)
4:05:52 (127)
4:09:47 (136)
4:01:51 (115)
4:06:11 (129)
4:17:56 (150)
4:15:01 (145)
4:22:55 (162)
4:44:15 (190)
4:19:29 (154)

Temps

15:56:52
15:56:56
15:58:46
15:59:44
16:00:06
16:00:50
16:01:04
16:01:05
16:02:48
16:04:15
16:04:49
16:05:27
16:06:29
16:07:42
16:08:43
16:09:00
16:14:03
16:17:46
16:19:50
16:21:45
16:23:06
16:25:50
16:27:40
16:28:16
16:31:46
16:31:51
16:35:15
16:36:25
16:36:26
16:36:39
16:37:32
16:42:54
16:43:14
16:43:17
16:44:49
16:45:49
16:51:20

Ecart
a4:28:11
a 4:28:15
a 4:30:05
a 4:31:03
a4:31:25
a 4:32:09
a4:32:23
a4:32:24
a 4:34:07
a 4:35:34
a 4:36:08
a 4:36:46
a 4:37:48
a 4:39:01
a 4:40:02
a 4:40:19
a 4:45:22
a 4:49:05
a 4:51:09
a 4:53:04
a 4:54:25
a 4:57:09
a 4:58:59
a 4:59:35
a 5:03:05
a5:03:10
a 5:06:34
a 5:07:44
a 5:07:45
a 5:07:58
a 5:08:51
a5:14:13
a5:14:33
a5:14:36
a 5:16:08
a5:17:08
a 5:22:39

Prog.

10

21

10

26
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TIVOLY. MBNTAGNES
N

2
e

Commune

de Beauvfort



\,

Pl.

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Dos

190
194
175
140
134
104
80
101
191
25
174
108
96
145
125
26
167
16
127
198
179
124
187
169
98
128
157
195
165
42
200
185
221
154
188
163
69

Nom-prénom

MOUGIN-STEPHANE/RENAUD-CHRISTOPHE
GRISERI-ELIO/FERRERO-FLAVIO
FEUILLADE-JEROME/SULPICE-JEAN
STUCKER-FABIEN/CALAME-NICOLAS
CANALE-MAURO/PELLEGRINO-MAURO
HERRERA-BRUNO/CALEGARI-FLORENT
JOYEUX-BOUILLON-ARTHUR/GORAK-GUILLAUME
VANHAUWAERT-PIERRE/BERNARD-GUILLAUME
FISCHER-ARNAUD/WERY-LAURENT
DALLOAGNOLO-JOEL/BRESSOUD-VINCENT
MATER-NICOLAS/BRONSTEIN-DANIEL
ARNAUD-ANTHONY/KISEL-MATTHIEU
BERTRAND-DAMIEN/BALLET-BAZ-JEREMIE
CAMPOS ODRIOZOLA-IGONE/ARANBURU-JON ANDER
GRYZKA-CLOE/PICHOL-FABIEN
HUG-BASTIEN/SEQUEIRA-ARTHUR
UBRIG-MATHIEU/MAZZOCCHI-YANNICK
MEYNET-PHILIPPE/BESSON-RICHARD

VIONNET FUASSET-ALEXANDRE/MOREAU-CLEMENTINE
DUVERLIE-BENOIT/BORGHESE-FRANCOIS
CORBEIL-JOCELYN/GRENIER-DAVID
OLASO-ANGEL/XALMET-JUAN
ANTELME-OLIVIER/CAVAZZANA-CHRISTOPHE
EDER-TONI/MAYER-MICHAEL
DIMITRIOU-ALEXANDRE/TANDEAU DE MARSAC-ANTOINE
TOMAS-VERA-ALPHONSE/FREDDY-LECLERE
BARRANCO PONS-MARC/FERRER RIERA-JOSEP
VIACHESLAV-KURCHAKOV/KURGANOV-IURII
GEHANT-ERIC/MAYER-OLIVIER
SBALBI-TONY/BRUAND-STEPHANE
DOMENGET-GUILLAUME/GURRET-LIONEL
CLARASO VALLCORBA-ALEX/MARTIN-ENRIC
TALOUD-JEAN-FRANCOIS/MARTINES-ALBAN
AUBONNET-CHRISTOPHE/MARTIN-GUILLAUME
NADLER-FRED/BOURQUIN-ARNAUD
ROSSIER-GUILLAUME/SAUTHIER-GREGOIRE
LOOS-CYRIL/FATTON-KEVIN

Nat

FR
IT
FR
CH
IT
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
ES
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR

ES
FR
DE
FR
FR
MX
RU
FR
FR
FR
ES
FR
FR
FR
CH
CH

()]
x

K- Jic i Jicdic i Jic i Jic i i dic i Jic i Jic i i i i Jic i Jic- i i g Jic i g g

J1-13/03

4:01:35 (146)
4:11:25 (167)
4:09:02 (165)
4:15:38 (179)
3:59:56 (143)
4:19:56 (189)
4:24:34 (192)
4:06:59 (161)
4:08:34 (164)
4:07:18 (163)
4:17:47 (185)
4:20:24 (190)
4:16:38 (183)
4:03:01 (151)
4:13:32 (173)
3:57:07 (132)
4:11:32 (168)
4:13:01 (172)
4:16:14 (181)
4:05:08 (156)
4:15:12 (177)
4:17:54 (186)
4:12:36 (171)
4:16:23 (182)
4:14:36 (175)
4:10:31 (166)
4:23:25 (191)
4:27:46 (196)
4:15:08 (176)
4:27:39 (195)
4:18:55 (187)
4:25:08 (193)
4:26:35 (194)
4:36:05 (205)
4:29:41 (199)
4:44:36 (212)
4:38:54 (208)

J2-14/03

5:16:05 (150)
5:20:40 (158)
5:15:45 (149)
5:17:14 (153)
5:25:15 (160)
5:27:56 (164)
5:25:20 (161)
5:09:54 (140)
5:17:41 (154)
5:25:48 (162)
5:18:39 (155)
5:27:37 (163)
5:30:29 (169)
5:40:03 (181)
5:29:36 (168)
5:07:32 (134)
5:29:05 (167)
5:28:04 (165)
5:48:10 (186)
5:28:39 (166)
5:46:49 (185)
5:33:50 (171)
5:38:21 (179)
5:37:10 (177)
5:33:58 (172)
5:34:17 (174)
6:04:09 (199)
5:38:39 (180)
5:34:19 (175)
5:45:09 (184)
5:55:11 (192)
5:42:04 (182)
5:53:13 (190)
5:49:06 (188)
6:00:26 (198)
5:59:13 (195)
6:00:15 (196)

J3-15/03

3:12:30 (154)
3:12:24 (153)
3:09:41 (142)
3:07:00 (135)
3:12:45 (157)
3:07:52 (137)
3:05:22 (125)
3:20:02 (171)
3:27:28 (185)
3:16:36 (169)
3:14:26 (163)
3:12:55 (159)
3:12:42 (155)
3:12:23 (152)
3:15:23 (164)
3:15:49 (166)
3:13:02 (160)
3:24:58 (182)
3:16:15 (167)
3:20:35 (172)
3:13:27 (161)
3:18:08 (170)
3:21:50 (173)
3:32:46 (192)
3:22:56 (175)
3:23:26 (178)
3:12:44 (156)
3:26:13 (183)
3:36:40 (195)
3:23:12 (177)
3:23:52 (179)
3:30:22 (191)
3:29:09 (190)
3:32:56 (193)
3:27:59 (187)
3:28:20 (188)
3:27:58 (186)

J4-16/03

4:21:29 (159)
4:08:38 (132)
4:19:20 (152)
4:16:03 (147)
4:19:35 (155)
4:04:27 (122)
4:07:52 (131)
4:27:57 (168)
4:14:09 (143)
4:20:26 (157)
4:19:27 (153)
4:16:13 (148)
4:17:27 (149)
4:22:42 (161)
4:25:10 (165)
5:04:19 (198)
4:34:32 (176)
4:28:20 (169)
4:14:29 (144)
4:41:51 (188)
4:22:56 (163)
4:31:30 (171)
4:31:59 (172)
4:19:54 (156)
4:41:42 (187)
4:35:02 (178)
4:18:39 (151)
4:26:20 (166)
4:39:06 (183)
4:32:21 (173)
4:38:10 (182)
4:39:49 (184)
4:32:25 (174)
4:34:00 (175)
4:36:42 (180)
4:35:56 (179)
4:41:01 (185)

Temps

16:51:39
16:53:07
16:53:48
16:55:55
16:57:31
17:00:11
17:03:08
17:04:52
17:07:52
17:10:08
17:10:19
17:17:09
17:17:16
17:18:09
17:23:41
17:24:47
17:28:11
17:34:23
17:35:08
17:36:13
17:38:24
17:41:22
17:44:46
17:46:13
17:53:12
17:53:16
17:58:57
17:58:58
18:05:13
18:08:21
18:16:08
18:17:23
18:21:22
18:32:07
18:34:48
18:48:05
18:48:08

Ecart
a 5:22:58
a 5:24:26
a 5:25:07
a5:27:14
a 5:28:50
a 5:31:30
a 5:34:27
a5:36:11
a5:39:11
a 5:41:27
a5:41:38
a 5:48:28
a 5:48:35
a 5:49:28
a 5:55:00
a 5:56:06
a 5:59:30
a 6:05:42
a6:06:27
a6:07:32
a6:09:43
a6:12:41
a 6:16:05
a6:17:32
a6:24:31
a6:24:35
a6:30:16
a6:30:17
a6:36:32
a6:39:40
a6:47:27
a 6:48:42
a 6:52:41
a 7:03:26
a 7:06:07
a7:19:24
a7:19:27
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TIVOLY. MBNTAGNES
N

2
e

Commune
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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Nat
178 146 KOZA-JAN/OSTROWSKI-TOMASZ PL
179 196 DAVIS-PETE/BLANKENSTEIN-TOM GB
180 112 GANDER-ALEXANDRE/GANDER-ALAIN FR
181 158 STRANZ-MATTHIAS/LIST-JOHANN AT
182 130 BORDIER-CHARLES/MICHELI-OLIVIER FR
183 199 REZZARO-DANIELE/BIANCO-ALESSANDRO IT
184 135 SCHWITZGUEBEL-RENE/PI'I'I'ET-EMMANUEL CH

Pénalités

46 PISTONO-NICOLAS/MESCLE-BENOIT (BUECH Bonus 5min - Assistance a un blessé
128 TOMAS-VERA-ALPHONSE/FREDDY-LECLERE ( Pénalités - Ravitallement hors zone
10min

()]
x

TXTXXXXEXE

J1-13/03

4:31:33 (202)
4:33:03 (204)
4:37:29 (207)
4:40:39 (210)
4:45:20 (213)
5:00:59 (215)
4:57:50 (214)

10'00

J2-14/03

5:57:22 (193)
6:00:25 (197)
6:09:23 (203)
6:05:21 (200)
6:07:32 (201)
6:17:41 (206)
6:16:23 (204)

J3-15/03

3:41:16 (199)
3:40:39 (198)
3:42:52 (200)
3:37:55 (196)
3:33:30 (194)
3:43:09 (201)
3:47:28 (203)

J4-16/03

4:58:26 (195)
4:58:40 (196)
4:44:13 (189)
4:52:26 (192)
5:04:43 (199)
4:53:40 (193)
4:58:49 (197)

Temps

19:08:37
19:12:47
19:13:57
19:16:21
19:31:05
19:55:29
20:00:30

Ecart
a 7:39:56
a 7:44:06
a 7:45:16
a 7:47:40
a 8:02:24
a 8:26:48
a 8:31:49

Prog.

y
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